
Report Card

Student Name : MASURI MANVI SRI Class : LKG A

Father Name : MASURI RAJESH Roll # : 1

DOB : 03-Aug-2018

Subject
FA3 

(Max - 20.0)

FA4 

(Max - 20.0)

SA2 

(Max - 80.0)

(FA3+FA4)/2 

(Max - 20.0)

Term #2 

(Max - 100.0)
Grade GPA

English(Oral) 20.0 15.0 80.0 17.5 97.5 A1 10.0

English(Written) 20.0 19.0 80.0 19.5 99.5 A1 10.0

Mathematics(Oral) 17.0 15.0 80.0 16.0 96.0 A1 10.0

Mathematics(Written) 15.0 17.0 74.0 16.0 90.0 A1 10.0

Evs(oral) 20.0 18.0 80.0 19.0 99.0 A1 10.0

Gk/Story Telling 17.0 15.0 76.0 16.0 92.0 A1 10.0

Grand Total 109.0 / 120.0 99.0 / 120.0 470.0 / 480.0 104.0 / 120.0 574.0 / 600.0 Grade - A1 CGPA - 10.0

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr Total

Present 5.0 14.0 18.0 10.0 12.0 18.0 14.0 91.0

Working Days 16.0 17.0 24.0 22.0 14.0 21.0 23.0 137.0

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 80 SA = A1 : >= 71.5, A2 : >= 63.5, B1 : >= 55.5, B2 : >= 47.5, C1 : >= 39.5, C2 : >= 31.5, D1 : >= 23.5, D2 : >= 0.0

SA 480 = A1 : >= 431.5, A2 : >= 383.5, B1 : >= 335.5, B2 : >= 287.5, C1 : >= 239.5, C2 : >= 191.5, D1 : >= 143.5, D2 : 0.0



Report Card

Student Name : SUMIT KUMAR  SAH` Class : LKG A

Father Name : ANAND KUMAR SAH Roll # : 1

DOB : 12-May-2019

Subject
FA3 

(Max - 20.0)

FA4 

(Max - 20.0)

SA2 

(Max - 80.0)

(FA3+FA4)/2 

(Max - 20.0)

Term #2 

(Max - 100.0)
Grade GPA

English(Oral) Absent Absent 76.0 0.0 76.0 B1 8.0

English(Written) Absent Absent 80.0 0.0 80.0 A2 9.0

Mathematics(Oral) Absent Absent 80.0 0.0 80.0 A2 9.0

Mathematics(Written) Absent Absent 60.0 0.0 60.0 B2 7.0

Evs(oral) Absent Absent 70.0 0.0 70.0 B1 8.0

Gk/Story Telling Absent Absent 42.0 0.0 42.0 C2 5.0

Grand Total 0.0 / 120.0 0.0 / 120.0 408.0 / 480.0 0.0 / 120.0 408.0 / 600.0 Grade - B2 CGPA - 7.7

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr Total

Present - - - - - 12.0 22.0 34.0

Working Days 16.0 17.0 24.0 22.0 14.0 20.0 23.0 136.0

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 80 SA = A1 : >= 71.5, A2 : >= 63.5, B1 : >= 55.5, B2 : >= 47.5, C1 : >= 39.5, C2 : >= 31.5, D1 : >= 23.5, D2 : >= 0.0

SA 480 = A1 : >= 431.5, A2 : >= 383.5, B1 : >= 335.5, B2 : >= 287.5, C1 : >= 239.5, C2 : >= 191.5, D1 : >= 143.5, D2 : 0.0



Report Card

Student Name : GATTU SIRI NANDINI Class : LKG A

Father Name : GATTU RAVI Roll # : 2

DOB : 21-Jul-2019

Subject
FA3 

(Max - 20.0)

FA4 

(Max - 20.0)

SA2 

(Max - 80.0)

(FA3+FA4)/2 

(Max - 20.0)

Term #2 

(Max - 100.0)
Grade GPA

English(Oral) 20.0 20.0 80.0 20.0 100.0 A1 10.0

English(Written) 20.0 20.0 80.0 20.0 100.0 A1 10.0

Mathematics(Oral) 20.0 20.0 80.0 20.0 100.0 A1 10.0

Mathematics(Written) 19.0 20.0 Absent 19.5 19.5 D2 3.0

Evs(oral) 20.0 20.0 80.0 20.0 100.0 A1 10.0

Gk/Story Telling 20.0 19.0 78.0 19.5 97.5 A1 10.0

Grand Total 119.0 / 120.0 119.0 / 120.0 398.0 / 480.0 119.0 / 120.0 517.0 / 600.0 Grade - A2 CGPA - 8.8

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr Total

Present 12.0 14.0 21.0 21.0 12.0 20.0 19.0 119.0

Working Days 16.0 17.0 24.0 22.0 14.0 21.0 23.0 137.0

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 80 SA = A1 : >= 71.5, A2 : >= 63.5, B1 : >= 55.5, B2 : >= 47.5, C1 : >= 39.5, C2 : >= 31.5, D1 : >= 23.5, D2 : >= 0.0

SA 480 = A1 : >= 431.5, A2 : >= 383.5, B1 : >= 335.5, B2 : >= 287.5, C1 : >= 239.5, C2 : >= 191.5, D1 : >= 143.5, D2 : 0.0



Report Card

Student Name : BOGI SRIVIKA Class : LKG A

Father Name : BOGI MAHENDER Roll # : 3

DOB : 09-Nov-2017

Subject
FA3 

(Max - 20.0)

FA4 

(Max - 20.0)

SA2 

(Max - 80.0)

(FA3+FA4)/2 

(Max - 20.0)

Term #2 

(Max - 100.0)
Grade GPA

English(Oral) 20.0 20.0 80.0 20.0 100.0 A1 10.0

English(Written) 20.0 20.0 80.0 20.0 100.0 A1 10.0

Mathematics(Oral) 18.0 19.0 80.0 18.5 98.5 A1 10.0

Mathematics(Written) 18.0 20.0 78.0 19.0 97.0 A1 10.0

Evs(oral) 20.0 20.0 80.0 20.0 100.0 A1 10.0

Gk/Story Telling 20.0 20.0 78.0 20.0 98.0 A1 10.0

Grand Total 116.0 / 120.0 119.0 / 120.0 476.0 / 480.0 117.5 / 120.0 593.5 / 600.0 Grade - A1 CGPA - 10.0

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr Total

Present 7.0 16.0 15.0 20.0 7.0 19.0 16.0 100.0

Working Days 16.0 17.0 24.0 22.0 14.0 21.0 23.0 137.0

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 80 SA = A1 : >= 71.5, A2 : >= 63.5, B1 : >= 55.5, B2 : >= 47.5, C1 : >= 39.5, C2 : >= 31.5, D1 : >= 23.5, D2 : >= 0.0

SA 480 = A1 : >= 431.5, A2 : >= 383.5, B1 : >= 335.5, B2 : >= 287.5, C1 : >= 239.5, C2 : >= 191.5, D1 : >= 143.5, D2 : 0.0



Report Card

Student Name : S P KAVERI Class : LKG A

Father Name : S P SATISH KUMAR Roll # : 4

DOB : 20-Feb-2018

Subject
FA3 

(Max - 20.0)

FA4 

(Max - 20.0)

SA2 

(Max - 80.0)

(FA3+FA4)/2 

(Max - 20.0)

Term #2 

(Max - 100.0)
Grade GPA

English(Oral) 13.0 16.0 76.0 14.5 90.5 A1 10.0

English(Written) 18.0 20.0 80.0 19.0 99.0 A1 10.0

Mathematics(Oral) 16.0 14.0 78.0 15.0 93.0 A1 10.0

Mathematics(Written) 15.0 15.0 80.0 15.0 95.0 A1 10.0

Evs(oral) 13.0 18.0 72.0 15.5 87.5 A2 9.0

Gk/Story Telling 12.0 14.0 78.0 13.0 91.0 A1 10.0

Grand Total 87.0 / 120.0 97.0 / 120.0 464.0 / 480.0 92.0 / 120.0 556.0 / 600.0 Grade - A1 CGPA - 9.8

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr Total

Present 3.0 4.0 1.0 6.0 8.0 11.0 1.0 34.0

Working Days 16.0 17.0 24.0 22.0 14.0 21.0 23.0 137.0

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 80 SA = A1 : >= 71.5, A2 : >= 63.5, B1 : >= 55.5, B2 : >= 47.5, C1 : >= 39.5, C2 : >= 31.5, D1 : >= 23.5, D2 : >= 0.0

SA 480 = A1 : >= 431.5, A2 : >= 383.5, B1 : >= 335.5, B2 : >= 287.5, C1 : >= 239.5, C2 : >= 191.5, D1 : >= 143.5, D2 : 0.0



Report Card

Student Name : SANNO HARSHA VARDHINI Class : LKG A

Father Name : SANNO RAJ KUMAR Roll # : 5

DOB : 04-Jul-2020

Subject
FA3 

(Max - 20.0)

FA4 

(Max - 20.0)

SA2 

(Max - 80.0)

(FA3+FA4)/2 

(Max - 20.0)

Term #2 

(Max - 100.0)
Grade GPA

English(Oral) 15.0 20.0 80.0 17.5 97.5 A1 10.0

English(Written) 18.0 20.0 80.0 19.0 99.0 A1 10.0

Mathematics(Oral) 14.0 15.0 78.0 14.5 92.5 A1 10.0

Mathematics(Written) 18.0 17.0 Absent 17.5 17.5 D2 3.0

Evs(oral) 20.0 17.0 80.0 18.5 98.5 A1 10.0

Gk/Story Telling 20.0 18.0 78.0 19.0 97.0 A1 10.0

Grand Total 105.0 / 120.0 107.0 / 120.0 396.0 / 480.0 106.0 / 120.0 502.0 / 600.0 Grade - A2 CGPA - 8.8

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr Total

Present 15.0 14.0 18.0 10.0 11.0 20.0 16.0 104.0

Working Days 16.0 17.0 24.0 22.0 14.0 21.0 23.0 137.0

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 80 SA = A1 : >= 71.5, A2 : >= 63.5, B1 : >= 55.5, B2 : >= 47.5, C1 : >= 39.5, C2 : >= 31.5, D1 : >= 23.5, D2 : >= 0.0

SA 480 = A1 : >= 431.5, A2 : >= 383.5, B1 : >= 335.5, B2 : >= 287.5, C1 : >= 239.5, C2 : >= 191.5, D1 : >= 143.5, D2 : 0.0



Report Card

Student Name : AKUTHOTA LITHVIKA Class : LKG A

Father Name : AKUTHOTA ASHOK Roll # : 6

DOB : 23-Apr-2019

Subject
FA3 

(Max - 20.0)

FA4 

(Max - 20.0)

SA2 

(Max - 80.0)

(FA3+FA4)/2 

(Max - 20.0)

Term #2 

(Max - 100.0)
Grade GPA

English(Oral) 20.0 18.0 80.0 19.0 99.0 A1 10.0

English(Written) 19.0 20.0 80.0 19.5 99.5 A1 10.0

Mathematics(Oral) 19.0 18.0 78.0 18.5 96.5 A1 10.0

Mathematics(Written) 18.0 20.0 76.0 19.0 95.0 A1 10.0

Evs(oral) 20.0 19.0 78.0 19.5 97.5 A1 10.0

Gk/Story Telling 20.0 19.0 78.0 19.5 97.5 A1 10.0

Grand Total 116.0 / 120.0 114.0 / 120.0 470.0 / 480.0 115.0 / 120.0 585.0 / 600.0 Grade - A1 CGPA - 10.0

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr Total

Present 10.0 12.0 11.0 16.0 11.0 19.0 19.0 98.0

Working Days 16.0 17.0 24.0 22.0 14.0 21.0 23.0 137.0

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 80 SA = A1 : >= 71.5, A2 : >= 63.5, B1 : >= 55.5, B2 : >= 47.5, C1 : >= 39.5, C2 : >= 31.5, D1 : >= 23.5, D2 : >= 0.0

SA 480 = A1 : >= 431.5, A2 : >= 383.5, B1 : >= 335.5, B2 : >= 287.5, C1 : >= 239.5, C2 : >= 191.5, D1 : >= 143.5, D2 : 0.0



Report Card

Student Name :  SHREYA BOHAT Class : LKG A

Father Name :  DEEPAK SINGH Roll # : 7

DOB : 06-Feb-2019

Subject
FA3 

(Max - 20.0)

FA4 

(Max - 20.0)

SA2 

(Max - 80.0)

(FA3+FA4)/2 

(Max - 20.0)

Term #2 

(Max - 100.0)
Grade GPA

English(Oral) 20.0 Absent 80.0 10.0 90.0 A1 10.0

English(Written) 20.0 20.0 80.0 20.0 100.0 A1 10.0

Mathematics(Oral) 20.0 20.0 80.0 20.0 100.0 A1 10.0

Mathematics(Written) 19.0 20.0 76.0 19.5 95.5 A1 10.0

Evs(oral) 20.0 19.0 80.0 19.5 99.5 A1 10.0

Gk/Story Telling 20.0 19.0 78.0 19.5 97.5 A1 10.0

Grand Total 119.0 / 120.0 98.0 / 120.0 474.0 / 480.0 108.5 / 120.0 582.5 / 600.0 Grade - A1 CGPA - 10.0

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr Total

Present 15.0 17.0 23.0 19.0 13.0 21.0 22.0 130.0

Working Days 16.0 17.0 24.0 22.0 14.0 21.0 23.0 137.0

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 80 SA = A1 : >= 71.5, A2 : >= 63.5, B1 : >= 55.5, B2 : >= 47.5, C1 : >= 39.5, C2 : >= 31.5, D1 : >= 23.5, D2 : >= 0.0

SA 480 = A1 : >= 431.5, A2 : >= 383.5, B1 : >= 335.5, B2 : >= 287.5, C1 : >= 239.5, C2 : >= 191.5, D1 : >= 143.5, D2 : 0.0



Report Card

Student Name : PUNOJU MADHU PRIYA Class : LKG A

Father Name : PUNOJU NAGENDRA CHARY Roll # : 8

DOB : 13-Aug-2018

Subject
FA3 

(Max - 20.0)

FA4 

(Max - 20.0)

SA2 

(Max - 80.0)

(FA3+FA4)/2 

(Max - 20.0)

Term #2 

(Max - 100.0)
Grade GPA

English(Oral) 20.0 20.0 80.0 20.0 100.0 A1 10.0

English(Written) 20.0 20.0 80.0 20.0 100.0 A1 10.0

Mathematics(Oral) 17.0 20.0 80.0 18.5 98.5 A1 10.0

Mathematics(Written) 19.0 20.0 78.0 19.5 97.5 A1 10.0

Evs(oral) 20.0 20.0 80.0 20.0 100.0 A1 10.0

Gk/Story Telling 20.0 19.0 78.0 19.5 97.5 A1 10.0

Grand Total 116.0 / 120.0 119.0 / 120.0 476.0 / 480.0 117.5 / 120.0 593.5 / 600.0 Grade - A1 CGPA - 10.0

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr Total

Present 12.0 17.0 23.0 18.0 12.0 21.0 21.0 124.0

Working Days 16.0 17.0 24.0 22.0 14.0 21.0 23.0 137.0

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 80 SA = A1 : >= 71.5, A2 : >= 63.5, B1 : >= 55.5, B2 : >= 47.5, C1 : >= 39.5, C2 : >= 31.5, D1 : >= 23.5, D2 : >= 0.0

SA 480 = A1 : >= 431.5, A2 : >= 383.5, B1 : >= 335.5, B2 : >= 287.5, C1 : >= 239.5, C2 : >= 191.5, D1 : >= 143.5, D2 : 0.0



Report Card

Student Name : CHEPURI VIKSHA Class : LKG A

Father Name : CHEPURI SUNIL KUMAR Roll # : 9

DOB : 17-Jun-2018

Subject
FA3 

(Max - 20.0)

FA4 

(Max - 20.0)

SA2 

(Max - 80.0)

(FA3+FA4)/2 

(Max - 20.0)

Term #2 

(Max - 100.0)
Grade GPA

English(Oral) 16.0 20.0 80.0 18.0 98.0 A1 10.0

English(Written) 19.0 20.0 80.0 19.5 99.5 A1 10.0

Mathematics(Oral) 18.0 20.0 80.0 19.0 99.0 A1 10.0

Mathematics(Written) 19.0 20.0 80.0 19.5 99.5 A1 10.0

Evs(oral) 20.0 17.0 80.0 18.5 98.5 A1 10.0

Gk/Story Telling 17.0 19.0 78.0 18.0 96.0 A1 10.0

Grand Total 109.0 / 120.0 116.0 / 120.0 478.0 / 480.0 112.5 / 120.0 590.5 / 600.0 Grade - A1 CGPA - 10.0

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr Total

Present 9.0 13.0 17.0 9.0 7.0 14.0 7.0 76.0

Working Days 16.0 17.0 24.0 22.0 14.0 21.0 23.0 137.0

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 80 SA = A1 : >= 71.5, A2 : >= 63.5, B1 : >= 55.5, B2 : >= 47.5, C1 : >= 39.5, C2 : >= 31.5, D1 : >= 23.5, D2 : >= 0.0

SA 480 = A1 : >= 431.5, A2 : >= 383.5, B1 : >= 335.5, B2 : >= 287.5, C1 : >= 239.5, C2 : >= 191.5, D1 : >= 143.5, D2 : 0.0



Report Card

Student Name : MASURI VEDHA SRI Class : LKG A

Father Name : MASURI HARI BABU Roll # : 10

DOB : 13-Mar-2019

Subject
FA3 

(Max - 20.0)

FA4 

(Max - 20.0)

SA2 

(Max - 80.0)

(FA3+FA4)/2 

(Max - 20.0)

Term #2 

(Max - 100.0)
Grade GPA

English(Oral) 14.0 16.0 80.0 15.0 95.0 A1 10.0

English(Written) 20.0 20.0 80.0 20.0 100.0 A1 10.0

Mathematics(Oral) 14.0 14.0 78.0 14.0 92.0 A1 10.0

Mathematics(Written) 18.0 16.0 72.0 17.0 89.0 A2 9.0

Evs(oral) 13.0 15.0 78.0 14.0 92.0 A1 10.0

Gk/Story Telling 20.0 17.0 74.0 18.5 92.5 A1 10.0

Grand Total 99.0 / 120.0 98.0 / 120.0 462.0 / 480.0 98.5 / 120.0 560.5 / 600.0 Grade - A1 CGPA - 9.8

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr Total

Present - 10.0 19.0 6.0 9.0 21.0 12.0 77.0

Working Days 16.0 17.0 24.0 22.0 14.0 21.0 23.0 137.0

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 80 SA = A1 : >= 71.5, A2 : >= 63.5, B1 : >= 55.5, B2 : >= 47.5, C1 : >= 39.5, C2 : >= 31.5, D1 : >= 23.5, D2 : >= 0.0

SA 480 = A1 : >= 431.5, A2 : >= 383.5, B1 : >= 335.5, B2 : >= 287.5, C1 : >= 239.5, C2 : >= 191.5, D1 : >= 143.5, D2 : 0.0



Report Card

Student Name : VIDHYA SRI RATHOD Class : LKG A

Father Name : RATHOD DEVENDER Roll # : 11

DOB : 23-Nov-2018

Subject
FA3 

(Max - 20.0)

FA4 

(Max - 20.0)

SA2 

(Max - 80.0)

(FA3+FA4)/2 

(Max - 20.0)

Term #2 

(Max - 100.0)
Grade GPA

English(Oral) 20.0 20.0 80.0 20.0 100.0 A1 10.0

English(Written) 17.0 20.0 80.0 18.5 98.5 A1 10.0

Mathematics(Oral) 16.0 20.0 80.0 18.0 98.0 A1 10.0

Mathematics(Written) 19.0 20.0 78.0 19.5 97.5 A1 10.0

Evs(oral) 20.0 19.0 78.0 19.5 97.5 A1 10.0

Gk/Story Telling 20.0 19.0 78.0 19.5 97.5 A1 10.0

Grand Total 112.0 / 120.0 118.0 / 120.0 474.0 / 480.0 115.0 / 120.0 589.0 / 600.0 Grade - A1 CGPA - 10.0

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr Total

Present 7.0 17.0 21.0 10.0 10.0 21.0 19.0 105.0

Working Days 16.0 17.0 24.0 22.0 14.0 21.0 23.0 137.0

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 80 SA = A1 : >= 71.5, A2 : >= 63.5, B1 : >= 55.5, B2 : >= 47.5, C1 : >= 39.5, C2 : >= 31.5, D1 : >= 23.5, D2 : >= 0.0

SA 480 = A1 : >= 431.5, A2 : >= 383.5, B1 : >= 335.5, B2 : >= 287.5, C1 : >= 239.5, C2 : >= 191.5, D1 : >= 143.5, D2 : 0.0



Report Card

Student Name : JUTTLA SAHITHI RANI Class : LKG A

Father Name : JUTTLA DURGA PRASAD Roll # : 12

DOB : 10-Apr-2019

Subject
FA3 

(Max - 20.0)

FA4 

(Max - 20.0)

SA2 

(Max - 80.0)

(FA3+FA4)/2 

(Max - 20.0)

Term #2 

(Max - 100.0)
Grade GPA

English(Oral) 14.0 18.0 80.0 16.0 96.0 A1 10.0

English(Written) 18.0 20.0 80.0 19.0 99.0 A1 10.0

Mathematics(Oral) 12.0 15.0 78.0 13.5 91.5 A1 10.0

Mathematics(Written) 15.0 16.0 66.0 15.5 81.5 A2 9.0

Evs(oral) 14.0 18.0 78.0 16.0 94.0 A1 10.0

Gk/Story Telling 12.0 17.0 74.0 14.5 88.5 A2 9.0

Grand Total 85.0 / 120.0 104.0 / 120.0 456.0 / 480.0 94.5 / 120.0 550.5 / 600.0 Grade - A1 CGPA - 9.7

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr Total

Present 8.0 10.0 10.0 17.0 10.0 15.0 9.0 79.0

Working Days 16.0 17.0 24.0 22.0 14.0 21.0 23.0 137.0

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 80 SA = A1 : >= 71.5, A2 : >= 63.5, B1 : >= 55.5, B2 : >= 47.5, C1 : >= 39.5, C2 : >= 31.5, D1 : >= 23.5, D2 : >= 0.0

SA 480 = A1 : >= 431.5, A2 : >= 383.5, B1 : >= 335.5, B2 : >= 287.5, C1 : >= 239.5, C2 : >= 191.5, D1 : >= 143.5, D2 : 0.0



Report Card

Student Name : DHEERAVATH LOHITA SRI Class : LKG A

Father Name : DHEERAVATH PAVAN SAI Roll # : 13

DOB : 23-Apr-2020

Subject
FA3 

(Max - 20.0)

FA4 

(Max - 20.0)

SA2 

(Max - 80.0)

(FA3+FA4)/2 

(Max - 20.0)

Term #2 

(Max - 100.0)
Grade GPA

English(Oral) 20.0 20.0 80.0 20.0 100.0 A1 10.0

English(Written) 19.0 20.0 80.0 19.5 99.5 A1 10.0

Mathematics(Oral) 20.0 19.0 80.0 19.5 99.5 A1 10.0

Mathematics(Written) 19.0 20.0 74.0 19.5 93.5 A1 10.0

Evs(oral) 20.0 20.0 80.0 20.0 100.0 A1 10.0

Gk/Story Telling 20.0 19.0 78.0 19.5 97.5 A1 10.0

Grand Total 118.0 / 120.0 118.0 / 120.0 472.0 / 480.0 118.0 / 120.0 590.0 / 600.0 Grade - A1 CGPA - 10.0

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr Total

Present - 6.0 22.0 21.0 11.0 20.0 18.0 98.0

Working Days 16.0 17.0 24.0 22.0 14.0 21.0 23.0 137.0

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 80 SA = A1 : >= 71.5, A2 : >= 63.5, B1 : >= 55.5, B2 : >= 47.5, C1 : >= 39.5, C2 : >= 31.5, D1 : >= 23.5, D2 : >= 0.0

SA 480 = A1 : >= 431.5, A2 : >= 383.5, B1 : >= 335.5, B2 : >= 287.5, C1 : >= 239.5, C2 : >= 191.5, D1 : >= 143.5, D2 : 0.0



Report Card

Student Name : M SRI VAISHNAVI Class : LKG A

Father Name : M SURESH Roll # : 14

DOB : 14-Jul-2019

Subject
FA3 

(Max - 20.0)

FA4 

(Max - 20.0)

SA2 

(Max - 80.0)

(FA3+FA4)/2 

(Max - 20.0)

Term #2 

(Max - 100.0)
Grade GPA

English(Oral) 13.0 19.0 80.0 16.0 96.0 A1 10.0

English(Written) Absent 18.0 78.0 9.0 87.0 A2 9.0

Mathematics(Oral) Absent 16.0 76.0 8.0 84.0 A2 9.0

Mathematics(Written) Absent 17.0 Absent 8.5 8.5 D2 3.0

Evs(oral) Absent 17.0 70.0 8.5 78.5 B1 8.0

Gk/Story Telling Absent 14.0 72.0 7.0 79.0 B1 8.0

Grand Total 13.0 / 120.0 101.0 / 120.0 376.0 / 480.0 57.0 / 120.0 433.0 / 600.0 Grade - B1 CGPA - 7.8

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr Total

Present - 1.0 19.0 11.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 57.0

Working Days 16.0 17.0 24.0 22.0 14.0 21.0 23.0 137.0

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 80 SA = A1 : >= 71.5, A2 : >= 63.5, B1 : >= 55.5, B2 : >= 47.5, C1 : >= 39.5, C2 : >= 31.5, D1 : >= 23.5, D2 : >= 0.0

SA 480 = A1 : >= 431.5, A2 : >= 383.5, B1 : >= 335.5, B2 : >= 287.5, C1 : >= 239.5, C2 : >= 191.5, D1 : >= 143.5, D2 : 0.0



Report Card

Student Name : BATTULA SHIVIKSHA Class : LKG A

Father Name : BATTULA RAM MOHAN Roll # : 15

DOB : 08-Aug-2019

Subject FA3
FA4 

(Max - 20.0)

SA2 

(Max - 80.0)

(FA3+FA4)/2 

(Max - 20.0)

Term #2 

(Max - 100.0)
Grade GPA

English(Oral) Absent Absent 80.0 Absent 80.0 A2 9.0

English(Written) Absent Absent 70.0 Absent 70.0 B1 8.0

Mathematics(Oral) Absent Absent 70.0 Absent 70.0 B1 8.0

Mathematics(Written) Absent Absent 62.0 Absent 62.0 B2 7.0

Evs(oral) Absent Absent 70.0 0.0 70.0 B1 8.0

Gk/Story Telling Absent Absent 58.0 0.0 58.0 C1 6.0

Grand Total - 0.0 / 120.0 410.0 / 480.0 0.0 / 120.0 410.0 / 600.0 Grade - B2 CGPA - 7.7

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr Total

Present 3.0 12.0 12.0 - 4.0 3.0 1.0 35.0

Working Days 16.0 17.0 24.0 22.0 14.0 21.0 23.0 137.0

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 80 SA = A1 : >= 71.5, A2 : >= 63.5, B1 : >= 55.5, B2 : >= 47.5, C1 : >= 39.5, C2 : >= 31.5, D1 : >= 23.5, D2 : >= 0.0

SA 480 = A1 : >= 431.5, A2 : >= 383.5, B1 : >= 335.5, B2 : >= 287.5, C1 : >= 239.5, C2 : >= 191.5, D1 : >= 143.5, D2 : 0.0



Report Card

Student Name : MOHAMMAD AYAAN Class : LKG A

Father Name : MOHAMMAD IKRAM Roll # : 16

DOB : 18-Oct-2019

Subject
FA3 

(Max - 20.0)

FA4 

(Max - 20.0)

SA2 

(Max - 80.0)

(FA3+FA4)/2 

(Max - 20.0)

Term #2 

(Max - 100.0)
Grade GPA

English(Oral) 16.0 16.0 78.0 16.0 94.0 A1 10.0

English(Written) 20.0 20.0 80.0 20.0 100.0 A1 10.0

Mathematics(Oral) 16.0 14.0 76.0 15.0 91.0 A1 10.0

Mathematics(Written) 19.0 20.0 74.0 19.5 93.5 A1 10.0

Evs(oral) 20.0 20.0 78.0 20.0 98.0 A1 10.0

Gk/Story Telling 20.0 19.0 74.0 19.5 93.5 A1 10.0

Grand Total 111.0 / 120.0 109.0 / 120.0 460.0 / 480.0 110.0 / 120.0 570.0 / 600.0 Grade - A1 CGPA - 10.0

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr Total

Present 16.0 16.0 21.0 15.0 12.0 16.0 19.0 115.0

Working Days 16.0 17.0 24.0 22.0 14.0 21.0 23.0 137.0

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 80 SA = A1 : >= 71.5, A2 : >= 63.5, B1 : >= 55.5, B2 : >= 47.5, C1 : >= 39.5, C2 : >= 31.5, D1 : >= 23.5, D2 : >= 0.0

SA 480 = A1 : >= 431.5, A2 : >= 383.5, B1 : >= 335.5, B2 : >= 287.5, C1 : >= 239.5, C2 : >= 191.5, D1 : >= 143.5, D2 : 0.0



Report Card

Student Name : NAKKALA RITHIK Class : LKG A

Father Name : NAKKALA BRAHMAIAH Roll # : 17

DOB : 30-Sep-2019

Subject FA3
FA4 

(Max - 20.0)

SA2 

(Max - 80.0)

(FA3+FA4)/2 

(Max - 20.0)

Term #2 

(Max - 100.0)
Grade GPA

English(Oral) Absent Absent Absent Absent 0.0 D2 3.0

English(Written) Absent Absent Absent Absent 0.0 D2 3.0

Mathematics(Oral) Absent Absent Absent Absent 0.0 D2 3.0

Mathematics(Written) Absent Absent Absent Absent 0.0 D2 3.0

Evs(oral) Absent Absent Absent 0.0 0.0 D2 3.0

Gk/Story Telling Absent Absent Absent 0.0 0.0 D2 3.0

Grand Total - 0.0 / 120.0 0.0 / 480.0 0.0 / 120.0 0.0 / 600.0 Grade - D2 CGPA - 3.0

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr Total

Present 16.0 17.0 23.0 20.0 5.0 2.0 2.0 85.0

Working Days 16.0 17.0 24.0 22.0 14.0 21.0 23.0 137.0

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 80 SA = A1 : >= 71.5, A2 : >= 63.5, B1 : >= 55.5, B2 : >= 47.5, C1 : >= 39.5, C2 : >= 31.5, D1 : >= 23.5, D2 : >= 0.0

SA 480 = A1 : >= 431.5, A2 : >= 383.5, B1 : >= 335.5, B2 : >= 287.5, C1 : >= 239.5, C2 : >= 191.5, D1 : >= 143.5, D2 : 0.0



Report Card

Student Name : KUMBA VISHRUTH KUMAR Class : LKG A

Father Name : KUMBA SHIVA KUMAR Roll # : 18

DOB : 24-Aug-2019

Subject
FA3 

(Max - 20.0)

FA4 

(Max - 20.0)

SA2 

(Max - 80.0)

(FA3+FA4)/2 

(Max - 20.0)

Term #2 

(Max - 100.0)
Grade GPA

English(Oral) 18.0 20.0 Absent 19.0 19.0 D2 3.0

English(Written) 15.0 18.0 Absent 16.5 16.5 D2 3.0

Mathematics(Oral) 16.0 15.0 Absent 15.5 15.5 D2 3.0

Mathematics(Written) 15.0 17.0 Absent 16.0 16.0 D2 3.0

Evs(oral) 20.0 19.0 Absent 19.5 19.5 D2 3.0

Gk/Story Telling 20.0 18.0 Absent 19.0 19.0 D2 3.0

Grand Total 104.0 / 120.0 107.0 / 120.0 0.0 / 480.0 105.5 / 120.0 105.5 / 600.0 Grade - D2 CGPA - 3.0

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr Total

Present 3.0 13.0 21.0 18.0 12.0 19.0 20.0 106.0

Working Days 16.0 17.0 24.0 22.0 14.0 21.0 23.0 137.0

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 80 SA = A1 : >= 71.5, A2 : >= 63.5, B1 : >= 55.5, B2 : >= 47.5, C1 : >= 39.5, C2 : >= 31.5, D1 : >= 23.5, D2 : >= 0.0

SA 480 = A1 : >= 431.5, A2 : >= 383.5, B1 : >= 335.5, B2 : >= 287.5, C1 : >= 239.5, C2 : >= 191.5, D1 : >= 143.5, D2 : 0.0



Report Card

Student Name : ANNASARAM DAKSHYASH Class : LKG A

Father Name : ANNASARAM VENKAT RAMULU Roll # : 19

DOB : 17-Nov-2019

Subject
FA3 

(Max - 20.0)

FA4 

(Max - 20.0)

SA2 

(Max - 80.0)

(FA3+FA4)/2 

(Max - 20.0)

Term #2 

(Max - 100.0)
Grade GPA

English(Oral) 20.0 20.0 80.0 20.0 100.0 A1 10.0

English(Written) 19.0 20.0 80.0 19.5 99.5 A1 10.0

Mathematics(Oral) 19.0 20.0 80.0 19.5 99.5 A1 10.0

Mathematics(Written) 19.0 20.0 80.0 19.5 99.5 A1 10.0

Evs(oral) 20.0 20.0 80.0 20.0 100.0 A1 10.0

Gk/Story Telling 20.0 19.0 78.0 19.5 97.5 A1 10.0

Grand Total 117.0 / 120.0 119.0 / 120.0 478.0 / 480.0 118.0 / 120.0 596.0 / 600.0 Grade - A1 CGPA - 10.0

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr Total

Present 8.0 13.0 19.0 20.0 13.0 19.0 17.0 109.0

Working Days 16.0 17.0 24.0 22.0 14.0 21.0 23.0 137.0

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 80 SA = A1 : >= 71.5, A2 : >= 63.5, B1 : >= 55.5, B2 : >= 47.5, C1 : >= 39.5, C2 : >= 31.5, D1 : >= 23.5, D2 : >= 0.0

SA 480 = A1 : >= 431.5, A2 : >= 383.5, B1 : >= 335.5, B2 : >= 287.5, C1 : >= 239.5, C2 : >= 191.5, D1 : >= 143.5, D2 : 0.0



Report Card

Student Name :  YASH VARDHAN YADAV Class : LKG A

Father Name :  SUNIL KUMAR Roll # : 21

DOB : 25-Mar-2019

Subject
FA3 

(Max - 20.0)

FA4 

(Max - 20.0)

SA2 

(Max - 80.0)

(FA3+FA4)/2 

(Max - 20.0)

Term #2 

(Max - 100.0)
Grade GPA

English(Oral) 18.0 20.0 80.0 19.0 99.0 A1 10.0

English(Written) 19.0 20.0 78.0 19.5 97.5 A1 10.0

Mathematics(Oral) 18.0 16.0 78.0 17.0 95.0 A1 10.0

Mathematics(Written) 17.0 18.0 76.0 17.5 93.5 A1 10.0

Evs(oral) 20.0 20.0 78.0 20.0 98.0 A1 10.0

Gk/Story Telling 17.0 18.0 78.0 17.5 95.5 A1 10.0

Grand Total 109.0 / 120.0 112.0 / 120.0 468.0 / 480.0 110.5 / 120.0 578.5 / 600.0 Grade - A1 CGPA - 10.0

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr Total

Present 13.0 9.0 21.0 11.0 7.0 18.0 15.0 94.0

Working Days 16.0 17.0 24.0 22.0 14.0 21.0 23.0 137.0

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 80 SA = A1 : >= 71.5, A2 : >= 63.5, B1 : >= 55.5, B2 : >= 47.5, C1 : >= 39.5, C2 : >= 31.5, D1 : >= 23.5, D2 : >= 0.0

SA 480 = A1 : >= 431.5, A2 : >= 383.5, B1 : >= 335.5, B2 : >= 287.5, C1 : >= 239.5, C2 : >= 191.5, D1 : >= 143.5, D2 : 0.0



Report Card

Student Name : PALAKEETY NIHANSH AADVIK Class : LKG A

Father Name : PALAKEETY PRAMOD KUMAR Roll # : 21

DOB : 02-Jan-2019

Subject
FA3 

(Max - 20.0)

FA4 

(Max - 20.0)

SA2 

(Max - 80.0)

(FA3+FA4)/2 

(Max - 20.0)

Term #2 

(Max - 100.0)
Grade GPA

English(Oral) 14.0 16.0 80.0 15.0 95.0 A1 10.0

English(Written) 16.0 20.0 80.0 18.0 98.0 A1 10.0

Mathematics(Oral) 16.0 Absent 80.0 8.0 88.0 A2 9.0

Mathematics(Written) 17.0 18.0 76.0 17.5 93.5 A1 10.0

Evs(oral) 17.0 20.0 76.0 18.5 94.5 A1 10.0

Gk/Story Telling 18.0 19.0 78.0 18.5 96.5 A1 10.0

Grand Total 98.0 / 120.0 93.0 / 120.0 470.0 / 480.0 95.5 / 120.0 565.5 / 600.0 Grade - A1 CGPA - 9.8

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr Total

Present 11.0 12.0 22.0 20.0 12.0 21.0 14.0 112.0

Working Days 16.0 17.0 25.0 25.0 14.0 21.0 23.0 141.0

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 80 SA = A1 : >= 71.5, A2 : >= 63.5, B1 : >= 55.5, B2 : >= 47.5, C1 : >= 39.5, C2 : >= 31.5, D1 : >= 23.5, D2 : >= 0.0

SA 480 = A1 : >= 431.5, A2 : >= 383.5, B1 : >= 335.5, B2 : >= 287.5, C1 : >= 239.5, C2 : >= 191.5, D1 : >= 143.5, D2 : 0.0



Report Card

Student Name : DULAPALLY VISHWAS Class : LKG A

Father Name : DULAPALLY CHINA BABU Roll # : 22

DOB : 09-Feb-2019

Subject
FA3 

(Max - 20.0)

FA4 

(Max - 20.0)

SA2 

(Max - 80.0)

(FA3+FA4)/2 

(Max - 20.0)

Term #2 

(Max - 100.0)
Grade GPA

English(Oral) 16.0 20.0 80.0 18.0 98.0 A1 10.0

English(Written) 20.0 20.0 78.0 20.0 98.0 A1 10.0

Mathematics(Oral) 16.0 16.0 78.0 16.0 94.0 A1 10.0

Mathematics(Written) 18.0 19.0 74.0 18.5 92.5 A1 10.0

Evs(oral) 20.0 18.0 80.0 19.0 99.0 A1 10.0

Gk/Story Telling 20.0 18.0 78.0 19.0 97.0 A1 10.0

Grand Total 110.0 / 120.0 111.0 / 120.0 468.0 / 480.0 110.5 / 120.0 578.5 / 600.0 Grade - A1 CGPA - 10.0

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr Total

Present 5.0 11.0 21.0 20.0 8.0 17.0 19.0 101.0

Working Days 16.0 17.0 24.0 22.0 14.0 21.0 23.0 137.0

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 80 SA = A1 : >= 71.5, A2 : >= 63.5, B1 : >= 55.5, B2 : >= 47.5, C1 : >= 39.5, C2 : >= 31.5, D1 : >= 23.5, D2 : >= 0.0

SA 480 = A1 : >= 431.5, A2 : >= 383.5, B1 : >= 335.5, B2 : >= 287.5, C1 : >= 239.5, C2 : >= 191.5, D1 : >= 143.5, D2 : 0.0



Report Card

Student Name :  HARSHITH RATHOD Class : LKG A

Father Name :  RAVI Roll # : 23

DOB : 18-Oct-2019

Subject
FA3 

(Max - 20.0)

FA4 

(Max - 20.0)

SA2 

(Max - 80.0)

(FA3+FA4)/2 

(Max - 20.0)

Term #2 

(Max - 100.0)
Grade GPA

English(Oral) 12.0 15.0 72.0 13.5 85.5 A2 9.0

English(Written) 8.0 18.0 40.0 13.0 53.0 C1 6.0

Mathematics(Oral) 14.0 16.0 60.0 15.0 75.0 B1 8.0

Mathematics(Written) 9.0 9.0 46.0 9.0 55.0 C1 6.0

Evs(oral) 11.0 16.0 72.0 13.5 85.5 A2 9.0

Gk/Story Telling 19.0 16.0 74.0 17.5 91.5 A1 10.0

Grand Total 73.0 / 120.0 90.0 / 120.0 364.0 / 480.0 81.5 / 120.0 445.5 / 600.0 Grade - B1 CGPA - 8.0

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr Total

Present 9.0 15.0 18.0 20.0 7.0 13.0 12.0 94.0

Working Days 16.0 17.0 24.0 22.0 14.0 21.0 23.0 137.0

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 80 SA = A1 : >= 71.5, A2 : >= 63.5, B1 : >= 55.5, B2 : >= 47.5, C1 : >= 39.5, C2 : >= 31.5, D1 : >= 23.5, D2 : >= 0.0

SA 480 = A1 : >= 431.5, A2 : >= 383.5, B1 : >= 335.5, B2 : >= 287.5, C1 : >= 239.5, C2 : >= 191.5, D1 : >= 143.5, D2 : 0.0



Report Card

Student Name : U VIYANSH Class : LKG A

Father Name : U SURESH Roll # : 24

DOB : 24-Dec-2019

Subject
FA3 

(Max - 20.0)

FA4 

(Max - 20.0)

SA2 

(Max - 80.0)

(FA3+FA4)/2 

(Max - 20.0)

Term #2 

(Max - 100.0)
Grade GPA

English(Oral) 11.0 18.0 80.0 14.5 94.5 A1 10.0

English(Written) 8.0 20.0 80.0 14.0 94.0 A1 10.0

Mathematics(Oral) 12.0 Absent 80.0 6.0 86.0 A2 9.0

Mathematics(Written) 12.0 19.0 62.0 15.5 77.5 B1 8.0

Evs(oral) 16.0 19.0 74.0 17.5 91.5 A1 10.0

Gk/Story Telling 18.0 13.0 76.0 15.5 91.5 A1 10.0

Grand Total 77.0 / 120.0 89.0 / 120.0 452.0 / 480.0 83.0 / 120.0 535.0 / 600.0 Grade - A2 CGPA - 9.5

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr Total

Present - - 16.0 21.0 9.0 21.0 18.0 85.0

Working Days 16.0 17.0 25.0 25.0 15.0 21.0 23.0 142.0

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 80 SA = A1 : >= 71.5, A2 : >= 63.5, B1 : >= 55.5, B2 : >= 47.5, C1 : >= 39.5, C2 : >= 31.5, D1 : >= 23.5, D2 : >= 0.0

SA 480 = A1 : >= 431.5, A2 : >= 383.5, B1 : >= 335.5, B2 : >= 287.5, C1 : >= 239.5, C2 : >= 191.5, D1 : >= 143.5, D2 : 0.0



Report Card

Student Name : ABDUL AHAD Class : LKG A

Father Name : MOHAMMED IMRAN Roll # : 24

DOB : 05-Aug-2019

Subject
FA3 

(Max - 20.0)

FA4 

(Max - 20.0)

SA2 

(Max - 80.0)

(FA3+FA4)/2 

(Max - 20.0)

Term #2 

(Max - 100.0)
Grade GPA

English(Oral) 20.0 20.0 80.0 20.0 100.0 A1 10.0

English(Written) 17.0 20.0 80.0 18.5 98.5 A1 10.0

Mathematics(Oral) 18.0 20.0 78.0 19.0 97.0 A1 10.0

Mathematics(Written) 19.0 18.0 76.0 18.5 94.5 A1 10.0

Evs(oral) 20.0 18.0 78.0 19.0 97.0 A1 10.0

Gk/Story Telling 20.0 19.0 78.0 19.5 97.5 A1 10.0

Grand Total 114.0 / 120.0 115.0 / 120.0 470.0 / 480.0 114.5 / 120.0 584.5 / 600.0 Grade - A1 CGPA - 10.0

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr Total

Present 13.0 15.0 21.0 20.0 12.0 14.0 16.0 111.0

Working Days 16.0 17.0 24.0 22.0 14.0 21.0 23.0 137.0

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 80 SA = A1 : >= 71.5, A2 : >= 63.5, B1 : >= 55.5, B2 : >= 47.5, C1 : >= 39.5, C2 : >= 31.5, D1 : >= 23.5, D2 : >= 0.0

SA 480 = A1 : >= 431.5, A2 : >= 383.5, B1 : >= 335.5, B2 : >= 287.5, C1 : >= 239.5, C2 : >= 191.5, D1 : >= 143.5, D2 : 0.0



Report Card

Student Name : OLEM MITANSH Class : LKG A

Father Name : OLEM RAMESH Roll # : 25

DOB : 17-Dec-2019

Subject
FA3 

(Max - 20.0)

FA4 

(Max - 20.0)

SA2 

(Max - 80.0)

(FA3+FA4)/2 

(Max - 20.0)

Term #2 

(Max - 100.0)
Grade GPA

English(Oral) 18.0 20.0 80.0 19.0 99.0 A1 10.0

English(Written) 19.0 20.0 80.0 19.5 99.5 A1 10.0

Mathematics(Oral) 16.0 18.0 76.0 17.0 93.0 A1 10.0

Mathematics(Written) 19.0 20.0 76.0 19.5 95.5 A1 10.0

Evs(oral) 20.0 20.0 78.0 20.0 98.0 A1 10.0

Gk/Story Telling 20.0 19.0 78.0 19.5 97.5 A1 10.0

Grand Total 112.0 / 120.0 117.0 / 120.0 468.0 / 480.0 114.5 / 120.0 582.5 / 600.0 Grade - A1 CGPA - 10.0

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr Total

Present 6.0 13.0 16.0 9.0 11.0 20.0 20.0 95.0

Working Days 16.0 17.0 24.0 22.0 14.0 21.0 23.0 137.0

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 80 SA = A1 : >= 71.5, A2 : >= 63.5, B1 : >= 55.5, B2 : >= 47.5, C1 : >= 39.5, C2 : >= 31.5, D1 : >= 23.5, D2 : >= 0.0

SA 480 = A1 : >= 431.5, A2 : >= 383.5, B1 : >= 335.5, B2 : >= 287.5, C1 : >= 239.5, C2 : >= 191.5, D1 : >= 143.5, D2 : 0.0



Report Card

Student Name : JANGAMPALLI NIHAL Class : LKG A

Father Name : JANGAMPALLI CHANDER Roll # : 26

DOB : 13-Dec-2019

Subject
FA3 

(Max - 20.0)

FA4 

(Max - 20.0)

SA2 

(Max - 80.0)

(FA3+FA4)/2 

(Max - 20.0)

Term #2 

(Max - 100.0)
Grade GPA

English(Oral) 14.0 Absent 80.0 7.0 87.0 A2 9.0

English(Written) 20.0 Absent 80.0 10.0 90.0 A1 10.0

Mathematics(Oral) 16.0 Absent 76.0 8.0 84.0 A2 9.0

Mathematics(Written) 17.0 Absent 76.0 8.5 84.5 A2 9.0

Evs(oral) 17.0 Absent 74.0 8.5 82.5 A2 9.0

Gk/Story Telling 20.0 Absent 76.0 10.0 86.0 A2 9.0

Grand Total 104.0 / 120.0 0.0 / 120.0 462.0 / 480.0 52.0 / 120.0 514.0 / 600.0 Grade - A2 CGPA - 9.2

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr Total

Present 7.0 17.0 19.0 19.0 12.0 15.0 20.0 109.0

Working Days 16.0 17.0 24.0 22.0 14.0 21.0 23.0 137.0

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 80 SA = A1 : >= 71.5, A2 : >= 63.5, B1 : >= 55.5, B2 : >= 47.5, C1 : >= 39.5, C2 : >= 31.5, D1 : >= 23.5, D2 : >= 0.0

SA 480 = A1 : >= 431.5, A2 : >= 383.5, B1 : >= 335.5, B2 : >= 287.5, C1 : >= 239.5, C2 : >= 191.5, D1 : >= 143.5, D2 : 0.0



Report Card

Student Name : APPANA GOWTHAM RAKESH Class : LKG A

Father Name : APPANA SRINU Roll # : 27

DOB : 19-Oct-2018

Subject
FA3 

(Max - 20.0)

FA4 

(Max - 20.0)

SA2 

(Max - 80.0)

(FA3+FA4)/2 

(Max - 20.0)

Term #2 

(Max - 100.0)
Grade GPA

English(Oral) 18.0 20.0 80.0 19.0 99.0 A1 10.0

English(Written) 16.0 20.0 80.0 18.0 98.0 A1 10.0

Mathematics(Oral) 16.0 Absent 80.0 8.0 88.0 A2 9.0

Mathematics(Written) 18.0 17.0 Absent 17.5 17.5 D2 3.0

Evs(oral) 17.0 20.0 76.0 18.5 94.5 A1 10.0

Gk/Story Telling 15.0 17.0 76.0 16.0 92.0 A1 10.0

Grand Total 100.0 / 120.0 94.0 / 120.0 392.0 / 480.0 97.0 / 120.0 489.0 / 600.0 Grade - A2 CGPA - 8.7

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr Total

Present - 11.0 24.0 9.0 6.0 17.0 8.0 75.0

Working Days 16.0 17.0 24.0 22.0 14.0 21.0 23.0 137.0

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 80 SA = A1 : >= 71.5, A2 : >= 63.5, B1 : >= 55.5, B2 : >= 47.5, C1 : >= 39.5, C2 : >= 31.5, D1 : >= 23.5, D2 : >= 0.0

SA 480 = A1 : >= 431.5, A2 : >= 383.5, B1 : >= 335.5, B2 : >= 287.5, C1 : >= 239.5, C2 : >= 191.5, D1 : >= 143.5, D2 : 0.0



Report Card

Student Name : BELLAMKONDA AASHRITH GOUD Class : LKG A

Father Name : BELLAMKONDA HARISH GOUD Roll # : 28

DOB : 23-May-2020

Subject
FA3 

(Max - 20.0)

FA4 

(Max - 20.0)

SA2 

(Max - 80.0)

(FA3+FA4)/2 

(Max - 20.0)

Term #2 

(Max - 100.0)
Grade GPA

English(Oral) 18.0 20.0 80.0 19.0 99.0 A1 10.0

English(Written) 18.0 20.0 80.0 19.0 99.0 A1 10.0

Mathematics(Oral) 17.0 17.0 76.0 17.0 93.0 A1 10.0

Mathematics(Written) 18.0 16.0 76.0 17.0 93.0 A1 10.0

Evs(oral) 19.0 20.0 76.0 19.5 95.5 A1 10.0

Gk/Story Telling 20.0 18.0 72.0 19.0 91.0 A1 10.0

Grand Total 110.0 / 120.0 111.0 / 120.0 460.0 / 480.0 110.5 / 120.0 570.5 / 600.0 Grade - A1 CGPA - 10.0

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr Total

Present 4.0 17.0 20.0 17.0 12.0 12.0 21.0 103.0

Working Days 16.0 17.0 24.0 22.0 14.0 21.0 23.0 137.0

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 80 SA = A1 : >= 71.5, A2 : >= 63.5, B1 : >= 55.5, B2 : >= 47.5, C1 : >= 39.5, C2 : >= 31.5, D1 : >= 23.5, D2 : >= 0.0

SA 480 = A1 : >= 431.5, A2 : >= 383.5, B1 : >= 335.5, B2 : >= 287.5, C1 : >= 239.5, C2 : >= 191.5, D1 : >= 143.5, D2 : 0.0



Report Card

Student Name : PASHAM KETHAN Class : LKG A

Father Name : PASHAM MAHESH Roll # : 29

DOB : 15-Jun-2018

Subject
FA3 

(Max - 20.0)

FA4 

(Max - 20.0)

SA2 

(Max - 80.0)

(FA3+FA4)/2 

(Max - 20.0)

Term #2 

(Max - 100.0)
Grade GPA

English(Oral) 10.0 12.0 50.0 11.0 61.0 B2 7.0

English(Written) 9.0 15.0 36.0 12.0 48.0 C2 5.0

Mathematics(Oral) 10.0 12.0 60.0 11.0 71.0 B1 8.0

Mathematics(Written) 9.0 8.0 24.0 8.5 32.5 D1 4.0

Evs(oral) 18.0 18.0 68.0 18.0 86.0 A2 9.0

Gk/Story Telling 19.0 11.0 68.0 15.0 83.0 A2 9.0

Grand Total 75.0 / 120.0 76.0 / 120.0 306.0 / 480.0 75.5 / 120.0 381.5 / 600.0 Grade - B2 CGPA - 7.0

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr Total

Present - - 11.0 17.0 14.0 19.0 21.0 82.0

Working Days 16.0 17.0 24.0 22.0 14.0 21.0 23.0 137.0

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 80 SA = A1 : >= 71.5, A2 : >= 63.5, B1 : >= 55.5, B2 : >= 47.5, C1 : >= 39.5, C2 : >= 31.5, D1 : >= 23.5, D2 : >= 0.0

SA 480 = A1 : >= 431.5, A2 : >= 383.5, B1 : >= 335.5, B2 : >= 287.5, C1 : >= 239.5, C2 : >= 191.5, D1 : >= 143.5, D2 : 0.0



Report Card

Student Name : DIDDI KOUSHIK VARMA Class : LKG A

Father Name : DIDDI PRADEEP VARMA Roll # : 30

DOB : 06-Feb-2019

Subject
FA3 

(Max - 20.0)

FA4 

(Max - 20.0)

SA2 

(Max - 80.0)

(FA3+FA4)/2 

(Max - 20.0)

Term #2 

(Max - 100.0)
Grade GPA

English(Oral) Absent 15.0 60.0 7.5 67.5 B2 7.0

English(Written) Absent 20.0 72.0 10.0 82.0 A2 9.0

Mathematics(Oral) Absent 16.0 70.0 8.0 78.0 B1 8.0

Mathematics(Written) Absent 13.0 66.0 6.5 72.5 B1 8.0

Evs(oral) Absent 19.0 70.0 9.5 79.5 A2 9.0

Gk/Story Telling Absent 12.0 70.0 6.0 76.0 B1 8.0

Grand Total 0.0 / 120.0 95.0 / 120.0 408.0 / 480.0 47.5 / 120.0 455.5 / 600.0 Grade - B1 CGPA - 8.2

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr Total

Present - 1.0 8.0 14.0 11.0 20.0 18.0 72.0

Working Days 16.0 17.0 24.0 22.0 14.0 21.0 23.0 137.0

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 80 SA = A1 : >= 71.5, A2 : >= 63.5, B1 : >= 55.5, B2 : >= 47.5, C1 : >= 39.5, C2 : >= 31.5, D1 : >= 23.5, D2 : >= 0.0

SA 480 = A1 : >= 431.5, A2 : >= 383.5, B1 : >= 335.5, B2 : >= 287.5, C1 : >= 239.5, C2 : >= 191.5, D1 : >= 143.5, D2 : 0.0


